
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: O2 sensors
Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk> 3 May 2024 at 14:34
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please can someone process this order for Celtech, thanks.
Steve

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.   
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Raj Johal <raj.celtechonline@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 3 May 2024 at 14:06
Subject: Re: O2 sensors
To: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
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Hi Steve

 Please arrange to send us through

 50 x p/n 0110182 - Oxygen sensor R-22AVG

Thanks

Raj

Celtech Engineering Services

On Fri, 3 May 2024 at 13:03, Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Joe, 

I hope you're well. The R-22A and R-22AVG sensors are available as follows:

p/n 0110122 - Oxygen sensor R-22A
<25: £26.90+VAT
25+: £24.20+VAT
Carriage: £12.00 per shipment

p/n 0110182 - Oxygen sensor R-22AVG
<25: £21.75+VAT
25+: £20.50+VAT
50+: £19.25+VAT
100+: £17.95+VAT
Carriage: £12.00 per shipment

The Viamed R-22AVG is the lower cost solution, as we have more control over the pricing. If you have any queries, please let me know.

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.   
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On Fri, 3 May 2024 at 10:37, Raj Johal <raj.celtechonline@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Steve

 Can you send me though the pricing for

 R-22AVG sensors

Also perhaps the  R-22A as I still get people wanting those.

Thanks

Raj

On Tue, 26 Mar 2024 at 16:19, Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
H Raj,

I see my colleague Kate has sorted this for you. Just looking at your account and wondering how you are doing for p/n 0110182 - R-22AVG sensors?

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.   
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On Tue, 26 Mar 2024 at 10:14, Raj Johal <raj.celtechonline@gmail.com> wrote:
Good morning Steve

 Usually my dad (Joe) orders the sensors but he's away at moment

 Please can you let me know the possibility and price of supplying

 50 x R-17A-LVG Sensors Please

Thanks

Raj

Celtech Engineering Services
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